
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

IV ECE A                                                                             W.E.F. 18
th

 DEC, 2017 

 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 

SC SC RS RS L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 
 

WCN WCN SEMINAR 

 

Tuesday 

WCN WCN RS RS SC SC SEMINAR 

 

Wednesday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Thursday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Friday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Saturday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Radar system Prof. K Subhas 

Satellite Communications M Anantha Gupta 

Wireless Communications and Networks M ArunKumar 

Project T Vinaysimha Reddy 

Seminar K Bhavana/ G Anusha 

Class Teacher K Bhavana 

Year Coordinator Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam 

 

ROOM NO: 5106(I FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                        HOD                                          PRINCIPAL      

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

                                                                                                       

IV ECE B                                                                            W.E.F. 18
th

 DEC, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday WCN WCN RS RS 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

SC SC SEMINAR 

 

Tuesday SC SC RS RS WCN WCN SEMINAR 

 

Wednesday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Thursday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Friday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Saturday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Radar system Prof. P Sanjeeva Reddy 

Satellite Communications M Anantha Gupta 

Wireless Communications and Networks Maheswari 

Project D Asha 

Seminar Maheswari/CH Srinivasulu 

Class Teacher Maheswari 

Year Coordinator Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam 

 

ROOM NO: 5102(I FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                   PRINCIPAL   

    



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

                                                                                                       

IV ECE C                                                                            W.E.F. 18
th

 DEC, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday WCN WCN RS RS 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 
 

SC SC SEMINAR 

 

Tuesday RS RS WCN WCN SC SC SEMINAR 

 

Wednesday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Thursday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Friday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Saturday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Radar system Dr C Ravishankar Reddy 

Satellite Communications M Himabindu 

Wireless Communications and Networks M Nagma 

Project M Ramanjaneyulu 

Seminar M Nagma/R Kiran 

Class Teacher M Nagma 

Year Coordinator Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam 

 

ROOM NO: 5307(III FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                  PRINCIPAL      

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

                                                                                                       

IV ECE D                                                                          W.E.F. 18
th

 DEC, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday SC SC RS RS 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 
 

WCN WCN SEMINAR 

 

Tuesday WCN WCN SC SC RS RS SEMINAR 

 

Wednesday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Thursday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Friday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Saturday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Radar system K Swathi 

Satellite Communications B Srujana 

Wireless Communications and Networks K Bhavana 

Project Renju Panicker 

Seminar B Srujana/ Syed abdul Rehman 

Class Teacher B Srujana 

Year Coordinator Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam 

 

ROOM NO: 5305(III FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                         HOD                                   PRINCIPAL      

 

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

                                                                                                       

IV ECE E                                                                          W.E.F. 18
th

 DEC, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday SC SC WCN WCN 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 
 

RS RS SEMINAR 

 

Tuesday RS RS SC SC WCN WCN SEMINAR 

 

Wednesday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Thursday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Friday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Saturday 

PROJECT PROJECT 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Radar system K Swathi 

Satellite Communications M Himabindu 

Wireless Communications and Networks M Arun Kumar 

Project N Saritha 

Seminar D Kavitha/ G Vaidehi 

Class Teacher D Kavitha 

Year Coordinator Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam 

 

ROOM NO: 5304(III FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                         HOD                                   PRINCIPAL      

 


