

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

IV ECE A

W.E.F. 18th DEC, 2017

	1	2	3	4		5	6	7
DAY	9:20AM-	10:20AM-	11:10AM-	12:00PM-		1:30PM-	2:20PM-	3:10PM-
	10:20AM	11:10AM	12:00PM	12:50PM		2:20PM	3:10PM	3:50PM
	SC	SC	RS	RS	L	WCN	WCN	SEMINAR
Monday								
	WCN	WCN	RS	RS	U	SC	SC	SEMINAR
Tuesday					N			
	PROJECT					PROJECT		
Wednesday								
	PROJECT				C		PROJECT	
Thursday								
	PROJECT				TT		PROJECT	
Friday					H			
	PROJECT						PROJECT	_
Saturday								

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Radar system	Prof. K Subhas
Satellite Communications	M Anantha Gupta
Wireless Communications and Networks	M ArunKumar
Project	T Vinaysimha Reddy
Seminar	K Bhavana/ G Anusha
Class Teacher	K Bhavana
Year Coordinator	Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam

ROOM NO: 5106(I FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207



Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

IV ECE B

W.E.F. 18th DEC, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	WCN	WCN	RS	RS	L	SC	SC	SEMINAR
Tuesday	SC	SC	RS	RS	U	WCN	WCN	SEMINAR
Wednesday	PROJECT				N		PROJECT	
Thursday	PROJECT			1		PROJECT		
Friday	PROJECT				C		PROJECT	
Saturday		PROJECT					PROJECT	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Radar system	Prof. P Sanjeeva Reddy
Satellite Communications	M Anantha Gupta
Wireless Communications and Networks	Maheswari
Project	D Asha
Seminar	Maheswari/CH Srinivasulu
Class Teacher	Maheswari
Year Coordinator	Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam

ROOM NO: 5102(I FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207



Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

IV ECE C

W.E.F. 18th DEC, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	WCN	WCN	RS	RS	L	SC	SC	SEMINAR
Tuesday	RS	RS	WCN	WCN	U	SC	SC	SEMINAR
Wednesday		PROJECT				PROJECT		
Thursday	PROJECT				N		PROJECT	
Friday	PROJECT				C		PROJECT	
Saturday	PROJECT				Н		PROJECT	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Radar system	Dr C Ravishankar Reddy
Satellite Communications	M Himabindu
Wireless Communications and Networks	M Nagma
Project	M Ramanjaneyulu
Seminar	M Nagma/R Kiran
Class Teacher	M Nagma
Year Coordinator	Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam

ROOM NO: 5307(III FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207



Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

IV ECE D

W.E.F. 18th DEC, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	SC	SC	RS	RS	L	WCN	WCN	SEMINAR
Tuesday	WCN	WCN	SC	SC	U	RS	RS	SEMINAR
Wednesday	PROJECT				N		PROJECT	
Thursday	PROJECT				1		PROJECT	
Friday	PROJECT				C		PROJECT	
Saturday	PROJECT				Н		PROJECT	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Radar system	K Swathi
Satellite Communications	B Srujana
Wireless Communications and Networks	K Bhavana
Project	Renju Panicker
Seminar	B Srujana/ Syed abdul Rehman
Class Teacher	B Srujana
Year Coordinator	Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam

ROOM NO: 5305(III FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

PRINCIPAL



Maisammaguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

IV ECE E

W.E.F. 18th DEC, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	SC	SC	WCN	WCN	L	RS	RS	SEMINAR
Tuesday	RS	RS	SC	SC	U	WCN	WCN	SEMINAR
Wednesday	PROJECT				N		PROJECT	
Thursday	PROJECT				19		PROJECT	
Friday	PROJECT				C		PROJECT	
Saturday	PROJECT			Н		PROJECT		

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Radar system	K Swathi
Satellite Communications	M Himabindu
Wireless Communications and Networks	M Arun Kumar
Project	N Saritha
Seminar	D Kavitha/ G Vaidehi
Class Teacher	D Kavitha
Year Coordinator	Mr K Mallikarjuna Lingam

ROOM NO: 5304(III FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

PRINCIPAL